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NinthSem <hr@ninthsem.com> Thu, Mar 4, 2021 at 2:04 PM
To: "Placement @CUTM" <placement@cutm.ac.in>, LOKESH RAY <lokesh.ray@cutm.ac.in>, Mir Sadat Ali <sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: Ambika Prasanna Dhal <ambika@ninthsem.com>, Soumya <soumya@ninthsem.com>, Telip <telip@ninthsem.com>, Manish Patnaik <manish@ninthsem.com>,
surya.ninthsem@gmail.com

Dear Team,
NinthSem is thrilled to inform you that your following students got placed for the position of  'Robotics Instructors & Research Assistant' at SakRobotix Pvt. ltd.

We thank you for taking part in our recruitment process and we are looking forward to build a rewarding relationship with you.

It was a great experience working with you and we hope to work with you in future.

Name Email id Phone no. Qualification Branch Year of
Passing

Abhigyan
Abhisekham

170301120061@cutm.ac.in 7008396557 B.tech Computer
Science

2021

Sibasis
Devata sibasisdevta1234@gmail.com 7205105193 Btech Cse 2021
Ashadeep
panigrahi

ashadeep746@gmail.com 9550996341 B.Tech ECE 2021

Amiya
Ranjan
Thakur

amiyathakur7@gmail.com 7855901578 B.Tech EEE 2021

Sandeep
Pradhan

sandeeppradhan8249@gmail.com 8249236672 B.Tech Electrical
Engineering

2021

Abinash
Barik abinashbarik28@gmail.com 8327787501 B.Tech Electrical
and
Electronics
Engineering

2021

Rudra
Pratap
Padhi

170301140014@cutm.ac.in 7992627589 B.Tech Electrical
Engineering

2021

-- 


Warm Regards,


Shamli Sharma | Sr. Executive- HR & Operations
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